Amery Memory Care
A happier life for everyone

March 2018

Note: All Activities Subject to Change - to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com

March 2018

1 Thursday

2 (Friday
ulie Gone

3 |Saturday

anice here

9:30am iMorning 9:30pm iMorning Stretch |10:00am ﬁWaIking Club
“Stretch 10:15am “Story Telling ‘w/lanice
10:00am ‘Brain Games ‘with Don 11:00am ‘Hand Massages
10:30am Catholic “Hansen 1:30pm  ‘Antique
fCommunion 1:30pm nymns with fRoadshow
1:30pm  ‘Empty Bowls “Michael Bowen (3:00pm  ‘Washing and
fProject 3:00pm fCommunion fsorting Bingo
3:00pm ‘Games “with Barry at “Chips
6:00pm EWheeI of fCongo Church f
‘Fortune ’ :
4 Sunday 5 Monday 6 Tuesday |7 |Wednesday 8 |Thursday 9 |Friday 10 | Saturday
Janice here Julie Gone Elizabeth here
10:00am Morning 9:30am -Morning 9:30am Morning 9:30am Senior exercise | 9:30am Morning 9:30pm ‘Morning Stretch | 10:00am ‘Walking Club
“Stretch Stretch Stretch -and harmonize Stretch 10:15am Story Telling -w/Elizabeth
10:30am -Church in 10:15am ‘Word games 10:15am -Ball Therapy | 10:15am :Pretty Nails 10:00am -Brain Games ‘with Don Hansen| 11:00am “Hand Massages
fBistro with Sally 1:30pm Music with fwith Charlotte | 10:30am Catholic 1:30pm Birthday Party | 1:30pm ffAroma Therapy
1:30pm ~Karaoke with | 1:30pm Zm Jim Ehlers 1:00pm Church Service ‘Communion 2" for Gerry ;
“Kar Jackers 3:00pm ‘500 with Jerry “w/Kathy 2:15om ‘Amery 2" ‘Kastens in Bistro
3:00pm “Yahtzee 3:00pm 500 card games ‘and Sydney fZPennington ‘Grade Concert| “==" ‘with
g : : 2:00pm Crossword w/Mrs. ‘Music w/Jim
“Puzzle ‘Moskal ‘Armstrong
6:00pm ‘Lee Elmer 6:00pm Wheel of :
“Music ‘Fortune w/Liz
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11 Sunday 12 Monday |13 Tuesday |14 |Wednesday 15 |Thursday 16 |Friday 17 | Saturday

Daylight Savings St. Patrick’s Day
10:00am Church in 9:30am :Morning 9:30am :Morning 9:30am :Senior exercise | 9:30am :Morning Stretch|9:30am  :Morning Stretch [1:30pm  Birthday Party

‘Bistro ‘Stretch ‘Stretch -and harmonize | 10:00am -Brain Games [10:15am -Story Telling w/ “for Dick and
11:00am :Dog Therapy — | 10:15am *Word games 10:00am :Mrs. 10:15am Pokeno 10:30am :Catholic *Don Hansen *Home Made

:Earl (6) and ‘with Sally ‘Kennedy’s 1:00pm  -Church Service «Communion  11:30pm  -St. Patrick’s Day “Shamrock

“Albert (1) - 1:30pm m ~Class *or Hymn Sing | 1:30pm :Craft with >Party featuring “Shakes

-Pudelpointers N 2:30pm - Music with 2:00pm -Taste and ‘LaVonne/Vicki “music with 3:00pm - Cards and Games
1:30pm Singa Long 3:00pm “Resident ‘Craig Draxton “Teach - Fish Fry -and Music ‘Relan Grove :

:with Beth Ray “Council 3:00pm 2500 with Jerry “with Rick ‘with Concrete erYBODY'S s 9 “Happy Birthday Dick
3:00pm -Yahtzee 6:00pm “Google Earth ‘and Sydney : ‘Cowboy E\\",\\s\—\ '

N “Fun N N 6:00pm Wheel of —‘ovs N

S ;\5’ S | S S SFortune S —“Q\\C\QS S

s e s s s i v s
18 Sunday re Monday 20 Tuesday 21 Wednesday |22 |Thursday 23 |Friday 24 |Saturday

Julie here First Day of Elizabeth here

Spring

10:30am Music with 9:30am  Morning 9:30am Morning 9:30am  Senior exercise [9:30am  Morning 9:30pm  Morning Stretch [10:00am  Walking Club

Rich Yurkovich Stretch Stretch and harmonize Stretch 10:15am Story Telling w/ w/Liz

(Polka) 10:15am Word games [10:15am  Mrs Bruder’s |10:15am Pretty Nails 10:00am Brain Games Don Hansen 11:00am Hand Massages
1:30pm  Churchin with Sally Class w/Charlotte 10:30am Catholic 1:30pm  Weaving baskets[1:30pm  Nerf Gun Fun

Bistro 1:30pm m 1:30pm Hot Potato 1:00pm  Church Service Communion with Juli w/Liz and Rick

Game w/Dan Pearson |1:30pm  Easter Door Swanson 3:00pm Pokeno
3:00pm 500 games 3:00pm 500 with Jerry |2:00pm  Music with Décor - Craft [3:00pm Sing along
6:00om  Music with and Sydney Geezers 3:00pm  Games w/Beth Ray
Jordon Price 3:45pm  Easter Egg Fun |6:00pm  Wheel of 5:30-8:30 Alzheimer’s
w/Congo Fortune x _ rundraise" o
ndependent Activity
Church — Drink n Dab $30 fee
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10:00am fMorning 9:30am
‘Stretch

10:30am Church in 10:30am
‘Bistro

1:30pm “Meet my Pug (1:30pm
fOscar — Dog
‘Therapy 3:00pm

3:00pm fGames 6:00pm
/ &y

EMorning
“Stretch
‘Word games
‘with Sally

500 games
’K-9
‘Demonstration

-

v
;Happy Birthday Anna

Wt N

9:30am

10:15am
1:30pm

3:00pm

Morning
Stretch

Ball Therapy
Music with
Rick Steiner
500 with Jerry
and Sydney

28

9:30am
10:00am
10:30am
1:00pm

2:00pm
6:45pm

Wednesday

Morning Stretch
Spring Trivia
Church Service
or Hymn Sing
Crossword
Puzzle

New Life Church

29

9:30am
10:00am
10:30am

1:30pm

3:00pm
6:00pm

Thursday

Morning Stretch
Brain Games
Catholic
Communion
Syrup
Demonstration
with Rick

Games

Wheel of Fortune

9:30pm
10:15am

1:30pm
3:00pm

Morning Stretch
Story Telling with
Don Hansen
Bead Craft
Games or if
weather
permitting walks
outside

1:30pm
3:00pm

TBD
Cards and Games

Independent
Activity —
Community
Easter Egg Hunt

April 15t Easter Sunday

Sunday morning service at Congo Church

No other activities planned
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