Amery Memory Care

A happier life for everyone

March 2018

Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com

								1 T	hursday		Friday Julie Gone		Satu _{Janice}	I rday here
	1	Beducer tre						9:30ai 10:00a 10:30a 1:30p 3:00p 6:00p	Stretch Brain Games Catholic Communion Empty Bowl Project M Games	1:30p s 3:00p	am Story Telling with Don Hansen M Hymns with Michael Bowen M Communion with Barry at Congo Church	11:00 1:30p	lam im	Walking Club w/Janice Hand Massage Antique Roadshow Washing and sorting Bingo Chips
4	Sunday Janice here	5	Monday	6	Tuesday		ednesday ie Gone	8	Thursday	9	Friday	10		urday beth here
10:00am 10:30am	Morning Stretch Church in Bistro	9:30am 10:15am	Morning Stretch Word games with Sally	10:15am	Morning Stretch Ball Therapy Music with	10:15am	Senior exercise and harmonize Pretty Nails with Charlotte		am Morning Stretch Oam Brain Games Oam Catholic		Sam Story Telling with Don Hanser)0am	Walking Club w/Elizabeth Hand Massage Aroma Therap
1:30 p m	Karaoke with Kar Jackers	1:30pm	BINGO	•	Jim Ehlers 500 with Jerry	1:00pm	Church Service w/Kathy	2:15	Communion pm Amery 2 nd		for Gerry Kastens in Bistro		pin y	
3:00pm	Yahtzee	3:00pm	500 card games		and Sydney	2:00pm	Pennington Crossword Puzzle		Grade Conce w/Mrs. Moskal	ert 🦳	 with Music w/Jim Armstrong 		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
	4				1	6:00pm	Lee Elmer	6:00p	pm Wheel of					,

			Note: All Acti	vities Sub	ject to Chang	A happi M	Memory Can er life for everyon arch 2018 ive an email copy	ne	te to jabitz@ame	rymemo	prycare.com		
11	Sunday Daylight Savings	12	Monday	13	Tuesday		ednesday		hursday		Friday	St.	aturday . Patrick's Day ck here
10:00am 11:00am 1:30pm 3:00pm	Church in Bistro Dog Therapy – Earl (6) and Albert (1) - Pudelpointers Sing a Long with Beth Ray Yahtzee	1:30pm 3:00pm 6:00pm	Morning Stretch Word games with Sally BINGO Resident Council Google Earth Fun Happy Birthday Gerald	10:00am 2:30pm	Morning Stretch Mrs. Kennedy's Class Music with Craig Draxton 500 with Jerry and Sydney	2:00pm	Senior exercise and harmonize Pokeno Church Service or Hymn Sing Taste and Teach – Fish Fry with Rick	10:30an 1:30pm	LaVonne/Vicki and Music with Concrete Cowboy Wheel of	10:15ar 1:30pm i EVER	M Story Telling w/ Don Hansen St. Patrick's Day Party featuring music with Relan Grove	1:30pm 3:00pm	Birthday Party for Dick and Home Made Shamrock Shakes Cards and Games
18	Sunday Julie here	19	Monday	20	Tuesday First Day of Spring	21 We	ednesday	22 T	hursday	23	Friday		aturday zabeth here
10:30am 1:30pm	Rich Yurkovich (Polka) Church in Bistro	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm 6:00pm	Stretch Word games with Sally	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm	Morning Stretch Mrs Bruder's Class Hot Potato Game 500 with Jerry and Sydney	9:30am 10:15am 1:00pm 2:00pm 3:45pm	and harmonize Pretty Nails w/Charlotte Church Service w/Dan Pearson Music with Geezers	10:00am 10:30am 1:30pm 3:00pm	Morning Stretch Brain Games Catholic Communion Easter Door Décor - Craft Games Wheel of Fortune	9:30pm 10:15a 1:30pm 3:00pm 5:30-8:	m Story Telling w/ Don Hansen Weaving baskets with Juli Swanson Sing a long w/Beth Ray	11:00am	w/Liz

			Note: All Acti	ivities Sul	oject to Chang	A happ N	/ Memory Can vier life for everyo Narch 2018 vive an email copy	ne	te to jabitz@amer	ymemory	ycare.com		
25	Sunday Palm Sunday	26		27	Tuesday	28	Wednesday			30 I			Saturday Rick Here
	Morning Stretch Church in Bistro	9:30am 10:30am	Morning Stretch Word games with Sally	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm	Morning Stretch Ball Therapy Music with	10:00am 10:30am		10:00am	Morning Stretch Brain Games Catholic Communion	10:15am	Morning Stretch Story Telling with Don Hansen Bead Craft	1:30pm 3:00pm	
1:30pm	Meet my Pug Oscar – Dog Therapy	1:30pm 3:00pm	RINGO		Rick Steiner	2:00pm 6:45pm	Crossword Puzzle New Life Church	1:30pm	Syrup Demonstration with Rick	-	Games or if weather permitting walks		Independent Activity – Community
3:00pm	Games	6:00pm	K-9 Demonstration Happy Birthday Anna	1				3:00pm 6:00pm	Games Wheel of Fortune		outside		Easter Egg Hunt

April 1st Easter Sunday Sunday morning service at Congo Church No other activities planned

